A.s.d. Frare-de Nardi
V.savassa Bassa 4

31029 - Vittorio Veneto(TV) Jui R
Tel. 3923539074 e
email/PEC: fraredenardi@libero.it
Data Manifestazione: 31/03/2024
o [
55° MEDAGLIA D'ORO VAL LAPISINA
Codice: 169917
Classe: (1.24) Allievi
Localita: VIA DEL GAMBERO - VITTORIO VENETO
DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
Comune Localita Parziale Progressivo 38km/h 42km/h 46km/h 50km/h
Vittorio Veneto Inizio 0.00 Km 0.00 Km 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Fabio Filzil 0.74 Km 0.74 Km 10:01 10:01 10:00 10:00
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Piave e Via Trementinall 0.84 Km 1.58 Km 10:02 10:02 10:02 10:01
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Piave e Via Trementinal 0.00 Km 1.58 Km 10:02 10:02 10:02 10:01
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Piave e Via Trementina 0.00 Km 1.58 Km 10:02 10:02 10:02 10:01
(Treviso)
(Treviso) Via Roma 2.28 Km 3.86 Km 10:06 10:05 10:05 10:04
(Treviso) Via Romal 0.00 Km 3.86 Km 10:06 10:05 10:05 10:04
(Treviso) Via Romall 0.00 Km 3.86 Km 10:06 10:05 10:05 10:04
(Treviso) Via Guglielmo Marconi e Vicolo Biorcal 4.05 Km 7.91 Km 10:12 10:11 10:10 10:09
(Treviso) Via Guglielmo Marconi e Vicolo Biorcalll 0.00 Km 7.91 Km 10:12 10:11 10:10 10:09
(Treviso) Via Guglielmo Marconi e Vicolo Biorcall 0.00 Km 7.91 Km 10:12 10:11 10:10 10:09
(Treviso) Via Guglielmo Marconi e Vicolo Biorcal1ll 0.00 Km 7.91 Km 10:12 10:11 10:10 10:09
(Treviso) Via Guglielmo Marconi e Vicolo Biorca 0.00 Km 7.91 Km 10:12 10:11 10:10 10:09
Tarzo (Treviso) Localita Fratta e Via Cesare Battistil111 1.82 Km 9.73 Km 10:15 10:13 10:12 10:11
Tarzo (Treviso) Localita Fratta e Via Cesare Battisti111 0.00 Km 9.73 Km 10:15 10:13 10:12 10:11
Tarzo (Treviso) Localita Fratta e Via Cesare Battistil1l 0.00 Km 9.73 Km 10:15 10:13 10:12 10:11
Tarzo (Treviso) Localita Fratta e Via Cesare Battisti 0.00 Km 9.73 Km 10:15 10:13 10:12 10:11
Tarzo (Treviso) Localita Fratta e Via Cesare Battistil 0.00 Km 9.73 Km 10:15 10:13 10:12 10:11
(Treviso) Via Riviera e Localita Colmaggiore Di Sopral11l 2.36 Km 12.09 Km 10:19 10:17 10:15 10:14
(Treviso) Via Riviera e Localita Colmaggiore Di Sopralll 0.00 Km 12.09 Km 10:19 10:17 10:15 10:14
(Treviso) Via Riviera e Localita Colmaggiore Di Sopral 0.00 Km 12.09 Km 10:19 10:17 10:15 10:14
(Treviso) Via Riviera e Localita Colmaggiore Di Soprall 0.00 Km 12.09 Km 10:19 10:17 10:15 10:14
(Treviso) Via Riviera e Localita Colmaggiore Di Sopra 0.00 Km 12.09 Km 10:19 10:17 10:15 10:14
Vittorio Veneto Via Guglielmo Marconi e Via Pier Francesco Calvi e Via Piave 11.39 Km 23.48 Km 10:37 10:33 10:30 10:28
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Guglielmo Marconi e Via Pier Francesco Calvi e Via Piavel 0.00 Km 23.48 Km 10:37 10:33 10:30 10:28
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Savassa Bassa e Via Prati Di Savassa e Via Del Gambero 1.49 Km 24.97 Km 10:39 10:35 10:32 10:29
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Via Savassa Bassa e Via Prati Di Savassa e Via Del Gamberol 0.00 Km 24.97 Km 10:39 10:35 10:32 10:29
(Treviso)
Vittorio Veneto Fine 32.92 Km 57.89 Km 11:31 11:22 11:15 11:09

(Treviso)
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